-
-
ESL - PAR38 -
ESL - PAR38 - Watts
PAR38 (PAR38)  17W (17 Watts)
17W
2 (Generation 2)
2
Generation Color
Technical Data
Ordering Guide
Dimensions
27 (2700 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
30 (3000 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
Example Part Number:  ESL-PAR38-17W-22740
PAR38-17W
The ESL Vision LED PAR38 Series provides enhanced color rendering and color
consistency with an exceptionally long life of 25,000 hours.  This energy efficient,
environmentally friendly lamp is the smart replacement for traditional incandescent
and halogen lamps.
Features
Top View Side View
Beam Angle
 40 (40˚)
40
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
Notes:
Catalog #:
Project: Date:
Smooth Modern Design
85% Energy Savings
5 Year Warranty
Energy Star Listed
5.1"
4.6" Ø
25,000 hrs
Long Life
75W
Equivalent
120 VAC
Dimmable
Dimmable
Lamp Specifications:
Wattage:  17
Lumen Output:  Up to 1,500
Efficacy (lm/W):  Up to 88
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT):  2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >80
Input Voltage:  120 VAC
Rated Life (hrs):  25,000
Beam Angle:  40˚
Dimensions (ØxH):  4.6" x 5.1"
Weight (lbs):  0.67
Catalog # Watts Lumens (lm/W) CRI CCT Energy Star
ESL-PAR38-17W-22740 17 1300 76 >80 2700K ü
ESL-PAR38-17W-23040 17 1300 76 >80 3000K ü
ESL-PAR38-17W-24040 17 1500 88 >80 4000K ü
ESL-PAR38-17W-25040 17 1500 88 >80 5000K ü
Copyright © 2015 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12.30.15